
COE Graduate Programs Schedule  

And Subsequent University Meetings 

2013-2014 

 
University Graduate Council and University Graduate Programs meeting 2 PM August 21, 2013 for Organizational Meeting 

Final – August 28, 2013 

COE – Curriculum Due to 
Dean’s Office (Electronic 

& Paper) 
afennimo@fau.edu and 

ppeluso@fau.edu 

COE – Graduate Programs 
Committee 

1pm 
(Curriculum Committee 
meeting 12pm Rm. 280) 

University – Graduate 
Programs Committee 

2pm 

University Graduate 
Council 

2pm 

University Faculty 
Steering Committee 
3pm Fall, TBA Spring 

University  Faculty 
Senate 

2pm 

N/A August 28, 2013 (Wed) 
 

September 11, 2013 
(Wed) 

September 18, 2013 
(Wed) 

September 24, 2013 
(Tues) 

October 4, 2013 
(Fri) 

September 11, 2013 
(Wed) 

September 25, 2013 
(Wed) 
 

October 9, 2013 
(Wed) 

October 16, 2013 
(Wed) 

October 22, 2013 
(Tues) 

November 1, 2013 
(Fri) 

October 09, 2013 (Wed) October 23, 2012 (Wed) 
 

November 13, 2013 
(Wed) 

November 20, 2013 
(Wed) 

November 26, 2012 
(Tues) 

December 6, 2013 (Fri) 

October 29, 2013 (Tues) November 12, 2013 
(Tues) – Approved curriculum 

may go to January 2014 meetings 
pending final university schedules. 

December 04, 2013 
(Wed) 

December 11, 2013 
(Wed. – may not meet 
due to timing) 

January 7, 2014 (Tues) January 17, 2014 (Fri) 

December 04, 2013 
(Wed) 

January 08, 2014 
(Wed) 

January 22, 2014 
(Wed) 

January 29, 2014 
(Wed) 

February 4, 2014 
(Tues) 

February 14, 2014 (Fri) 

January 21, 2014 (Tues) February 04, 2014 (Tues) 
 

February 26, 2014 
(Wed) 

March 5, 2014 (Wed) March 11, 2014 
(Tues) 

March 21, 2014  
(Fri) 

February 25, 2014 (Tues) March 11, 2014 
(Tues) 
 

March 26, 2014 
(Wed) 

April 2, 2014 
(Wed) 

April 8, 2014 
(Tues) 

April 18, 2014 
(Fri) 

March 26, 2014 (Wed) April 09, 2014 (Wed) 
Approved curriculum goes to 
the University for Fall 2013 

consideration. 
 

No April or May meeting April 2, 2014 (Wed) No May meeting No May meeting 

 No May meeting. No April or May meeting No April or May 
meeting 

No May meeting No May meeting 

mailto:afennimo@fau.edu

